Annex D

Grant information 2013/14

Organisation

1st Lingfield & Dormansland Scout
2nd Cuddinton Scouts

2nd Guildford Scout Group

398 Staines & Egham ATC

5th East Moseley Guides

Action for Carers

Action for Carers (Surrey)

Action for Life

Age Concern Surrey

Al-Asr

All Saints South Merstham Church
Ashtead Youth Centre

Barn Youth Project

Baseball Softball UK

Beare Green Community Association

Bellfields Greenspace Project
Bramley Library Steering Committee
Camberley Judo Club

Cameo

CAMHS Youth Advisors

Career Central

Carers of Epsom (Epsom, Ewell and Banstead)

Carers Support EiImbridge
Carers Support Guildford
Carers Support Mole Valley
Carers Support Runnymede
Carers Support Spelthorne
Carers Support Waverley
Carers Support Woking
Caterham District Scouts

Chantrys & Byworth Community Association

Chapter 1 Charity Ltd

Grant

CHEER ( Concern and help East EImbridge Retired)

Cherry Trees

Children's Trust Tadworth
Chris Bore

Christ's College

Cobham Sure Start Children's Centre

Communities Engagement Team - Diocese of Guildford

Community Film Unit

Community Foundation Surrey
Community Golf CIC

Cranleigh Cricket Club
Crossroads Surrey Care

Cycling Projects

Diocese of Guildford

Disability Challengers

Dorking & District Young Farmers
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1,000.00
608.00
23,400.00
2,695.00
1,000.00

1,134,749.00

25,000.00
2,500.00
42,341.25
15,000.00
200.00
15,000.00
780.00
831.89
6,850.00
1,000.00
200.00
59,572.00
4,231.00
15,000.00
197,660.00
105,000.00
108,000.00
87,000.00
79,000.00
90,000.00
110,000.00
87,000.00
1,975.00
200.00
10,300.00
5,261.00
28,287.77
26,294.00
200.00
25,500.00
75,156.00
35,000.00
2,000.00
15,000.00
1,683.65
252.00
300,000.00
47,500.00
28,000.00
491,750.00
1,389.00



Dorking Lawn Tennis Club

Dramatize

Dramatize Theater Company

Dramatize Theatre Company

East Surrey Carers Support Association
East Surrey Dial a Ride

East Surrey Domestic Abuse Services (ESDAS)
East Surrey Rural Transport Partnership
EIKON

Elmbridge Borough Council

Elmbridge Xcel Leisure Complex

Employment Support & Retraining Agency Ltd (ESRA)

Epsom & Ewell Borough Council
Epsom District Scout Council
Epsom Fencing Club

Epsom Volleyball Club

Farnham Sports Council
Farnham Swimming Club
Freedom Leisure

Friends of New Haw Library
Frimhurst Enterprises CIC
Fulham Football Club Foundation
Furniturelink

G Live Young Producers

Gatton Community Theatre

GBC

George Abbot School

Guildford Action for Families
Guildford Archery Club

Guildford Bike Project

Guildford Borough Council
Guildford Borough Council Parks and Leisure
Guildford Grove Primary School
Guildford Job Club

Guildford Rowing Club

Guildford Voluntary Grants Panel
Guildford YMCA

Hale Sure Start Children's Centre
Halow Project

Hambledon FC

Haslemere Hockey Club
Haslemere Sub Aqua Club
Hawley Lake Sail Training Centre
Holistic Harmony

Holloway Hill Sports Association
ILD Consortium

John Battleday Water Ski

Kim Wright

Kings College

Kingston, Merton, Mid Surrey Boys & Girls Brigade
Lakers Youth Centre

Laris Farm Riding School
Leatherhead Youth Project Page 164

318.50
14,049.00
450.00
643.50
153,890.00
44,650.50
382,000.00
77,470.00
92,500.00
33,352.00
2,016.62
28,201.00
18,875.00
5,000.00
386.25
598.16
150.00
200.00
1,035.08
213.84
15,549.00
1,000.00
15,000.00
650.00
500.00
3,400.00
227.80
63,175.00
200.00
9,350.00
4,900.00
15,000.00
15,000.00
45,000.00
308.00
112,079.00
47,725.00
200.00
8,000.00
35,000.00
2,500.00
375.40
2,316.72
5,976.00
200.00
3,925.00
236.79
200.00
15,000.00
3,450.00
200.00
648.00
6,435.00



LinkAble

Live at Home

London Broncos Rugby League Foundation
Long Ditton Youth Club

Mary Frances Trust

Mediation North Surrey

Merrow Badminton Club

Merstham Community Facility Trust
Merstham Football Club

Mid Surrey Dementia Care

Molesley Juniors FC

Nam Yang

Nam Yang Pugilistic Association
National Autistic Society

NEW HAW LIBRARY CPL

Newdigate Cricket Club

Park Barn and Westborough Community Association
Quayside Wakeboard and Waterski
Redhill Complex Needs FC

Reflex Woking

Reigate & Banstead CVS

Reigate & Banstead Leisure Services
Reigate & Banstead Voluntary Services (RBVS)
Reigate & Redhill YMCA

Reigate and Banstead Women's Aid
Reigate Events Collective

Reigate Priory Cricket Club

Rethink

Rhythmix

Richmond Fellowship

Ridge Radio

River Church

Rotary Club Redhill Reigate

Royal Association for Deaf People (RAD)
Royal Mencap Society

R-U-Able2

Runnymede Borough Council
SADAS

Salfords NV Youth Club

Screen Archive South East

SkiFIT Club

Spelthorne Borough Council
Spinney Children's Centre

Sport Haslemere

St Bedes School

St Francis Church

St Katharine's Church

St Michael's Project

St Peter's shared church on behalf of community
partners
St Pier's Sure Start Children's Centre

Stanwell Sure Start Children's Centre
Stoneleigh Library Community Partnerg)lﬂge 165

96,571.41
500.00
2,156.74
400.00
162,152.25
4,500.00
506.60
12,616.00
2,920.00
8,364.00
600.00
2,001.72
4,051.10
10,000.00
725.54
90.00
10,500.00
2,830.06
1,820.00
3,000.00
4,669.00
600.00
29,293.00
45,540.00
10,300.00
200.00
50,000.00
134,825.00
55,328.00
489,483.00
1,500.00
12,500.00
200.00
33,501.50
121,472.00
3,049.00
200.00
520,225.50
450.00
4,394.00
450.96
200.00
2,631.20
100.00
3,000.00
1,154.04
200.00
30,000.00
200.00

126,840.00
176,058.00
1,189.38



StopGAP Dance Company
Strood Green Shop Association
Sunnybank Trust

Surrey Arts Partnership
Surrey Association for Visual Impairment (SAVI)
Surrey Biodiversity Information Centre
Surrey Biodiversity Partnership

Surrey Chambers of Commerce

Surrey Coalition of Disabled People
Surrey Community Action

Surrey Community Action (SCA)

Surrey Compact

Surrey County Badminton Association
Surrey Cricket Board

Surrey Disabled People's Partnership
Surrey Disabled Persons Partnership
Surrey Federation of Young Farmers
Surrey Governors Association

Surrey Heath Carers Support

Surrey Independent Living Council
Surrey Independent Living Council (SILC)
Surrey Lifelong Learning Partnership
Surrey Play & Leisure Consortium

Surrey Rams

Surrey Snowsports Club

Surrey Spartans Hockey Club

Surrey Sports Park

Surrey Squash & Racketball Association
Surrey Welfare Rights Unit

Surrey Wildlife Trust

Talk

Tandridge Trust

Tandridge Voluntary Service Council (TVSC)
The Be Nice Organisation

The Childrens Trust

The Cranston Library

The Dance Movement

The Fighting Chance Project

The Friends of St John's (PTA)

The Gatton Trust

The Girls' Brigade Surrey Downs District
The Guildford Diocesan Board of Finance
The Lifetrain Trust

The National Trust

The Rotary Club of Caterham

The University of Surrey

TS Ambuscade Nautical Training Corps
Turners Boxing Academy
UK Dodgeball Association
VASWS

Virginia Water CPL
Voluntary Action EiImbridge (VAE)

P 1
Voluntary Action in Spelthorne (VAIS) age 166

2,478.00
10,000.00
2,803.44
16,202.00
52,812.75
13,200.00
5,253.00
30,000.00
147,831.00
26,040.00
100,000.00
25,000.00
169.00
912.72
8,000.00
478,044.75
1,930.00
7,000.00
78,800.00
96,045.02
116,552.68
13,000.00
200.00
975.00
414.00
3,445.14
454.80
1,282.68
50,000.00
10,000.00
1,140.00
18.62
29,293.00
610.00
200.00
1,366.00
6,026.58
219.02
200.00
3,080.00
200.00
28,000.00
31,250.00
2,270.50
200.00
41,498.00
12,000.00
668.72
2,753.79
15,000.00
1,917.00
29,293.00
29,293.00



Voluntary Action Mid Surrey

Voluntary Action Mid Surrey (VAMS)
Voluntary Action South West Surrey (VASWS)
Voluntary Support North Surrey

Walton & Weybridge Advocacy Group
Walton Athletics Club

Walton on Thames Cricket Club

Walton Rowing Club

Warlingham Library Community Partnership
Waverley Hoppa Community Transport
WAVERLEY VOLUNTARY GRANTS PANEL
Welcare in East Surrey

Welcare in East Surrey Sure Start Children's Centre
Wey Kayak Club

Weybridge Rowing Club

White Lodge Centre

Woking Association of Voluntary Services (WAVS)
Woking Centre of Excellence (Weightlifting)
Woking Community Transport

Woking MH Resource Centre

Woodhouse Centre

Wray Common Primary School

Wrecclesham Community Centre

WUWO Media

YMCA Reigate & Redhill

YMCA Reigate and Redhill

YMCA Sure Start Children's Centre in Banstead
Young Persons Group (Bournewood House)
yourSanctuary (Refuge)
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3,049.00
47,474.50
47,474.50
58,586.00

137,297.25
480.60
1,250.00
1,300.00
863.79
52,015.00
42,843.00
200.00

180,593.00
4,288.32

5,150.00
131,689.19
29,293.00
144.50
47,225.50
134,667.00
2,189.00
850.00
30,000.00
15,000.00
7,700.00
145,000.00
71,403.00
7,250.00
10,300.00



This page is intentionally left blank

Page 168



